Technical Data ELX1332 Effective June 2023
XLR-LV Supercapacitor
Low voltage, 500 F Module
Features and benefits
•	 Long life energy storage, up to 20 years*
•	 Very low Equivalent Series Resistance (ESR)
•	 Wide operating temperature range
•	 Cost effective backup power and large energy

•	 Module operating voltage (V)
•	 Family code or part number
Part numbering system
XLR –16R2 50 7 B -R
Family code Voltage (V)
R = decimal
Capacitance (μF)
Value Multiplier Cell balancing
Standard product
B= Shunt XLR=Family Code 16R2 = 16.2 V Example 507 = 5.0x107 μF or 500 F
Packaging information
•	 Standard packaging: Bulk, 1 piece per box
Typical Mass: 5.7 kg
 89.4±0.3
 177 MAX
 4X 6.8±0.3 THRU
 157 MAX
 156±5
 4X 6.8±0.3 THRU
68.0±0.2  51.0±0.2
 119.6±1.0  176.9±1.0
M10 X 1.5
Negative terminal
M8 X 1.25
Positive terminal
 100±3
 253±5
 52±5
 417 MAX
 400.20±0.35
 311.5±0.5
Vent
4P Plug
Mfg: Deutsch connector/ TE Connectivity
P/N: DTM06-4S
4P Receptacle
Mfg: Deutsch connector/ TE Connectivity
P/N: DTM04-4P
Pin 1: Ground
black wire
Pin 4: Temperature
green wire
Pin 2: Alarm
white wire
Pin 3: N/C
4P Plug pin layout
front view
SCALE 2:1